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DR.A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY UP

JWALA PRASAD DUBEY
: DHIRENDRA KUMAR
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LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA
GRADE SHEET

Bachelor of Technology - THIRD YEAR
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

: SHAMBHUNATH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY , ALLAHABAD

Enrollment No.:
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Sl No.: SSIBTS/14201
Roll No.: 1616210054
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Fifth Semester

Sixth Semester

Subject Code and Name

Subject Code and Name

Credit

RASS01
RUCS01
RCS501
RCS502
RCS503
RCS052

RCS551
RCS552
RCS553
RCS554

THEORY
Managerial Economics
Cyber Sacurity
Databaze Management Systems
Design and Analysis of Algorithm
Principles of Programming Languages
Web Technologies

PRACTICAL
Dalabase Managamen! Syslems Lab
Design and Analysis of Algorithm Lab
Principles of Programming Langueges Lab
Web Technologies Lab

THEORY
Industrial Managemeant
Indusirial Sooidlogy
Computer Networks
Compiler Design
Compuler Graphics
Datawarshouzing & Dala Mining
PRACTICAL
Computer Networks Lab
Compiler Design Lab
Computer Graphics Lab
Data Wershousing & Dats Mining Lab
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Total Credits Earned

Total Credits Earned
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Siuth Semester 5.G.P.A.

Third Year | Y.G.P.A)

RESULT

T8

7.65

PASS
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Declared on : 11/07/19
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